
Housing Authority of the  
City of Pittsburgh 

Contracting Officer 
100 Ross Street, 2nd Floor Suite 200 

Pittsburgh, PA  15219 
(412) 456-5116 
www.hacp.org 

May 10, 2021 
 

Security Camera System Maintenance and Support 

RFP #350-20-21 

ADDENDUM NO. 2 

 

This addendum issued May 10, 2021 becomes in its entirety a part of the Request for Proposals RFP 

#350-20-21 as is fully set forth herein: 

 

Item 1: The proposal due date is changed to May 25, 2021; time and location remain unchanged 

at 10:00 AM, at the HACP Procurement Dept., 100 Ross St. 2nd Floor, Suite 200, Pittsburgh, PA 15219. 

 

Item 2: The Housing Authority of the City of Pittsburgh will only be accepting physical 

proposals dropped off in person from 8:00 AM until the closing time of 10:00 AM on May 25, 2021 
in the lobby of 100 Ross St. Pittsburgh, PA 15219. Proposals may still be submitted electronically: 

https://www.dropbox.com/request/BisWfvx5avN994CZHBrY and may still be mailed via USPS at 

which time they will be Time and Date Stamped at 100 Ross Street 2nd Floor, Suite 200, Pittsburgh, PA  

15219. All proposals must be received at the above address no later than May 25, 2021 regardless of the 

selected delivery mechanism. 

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 2 

 

 

______________________________        

Mr. Kim Detrick        Date 

Procurement Director/Chief Contracting Officer 

Kim Detrick (May 10, 2021 14:47 EDT)
Kim Detrick May 10, 2021



Addendum #2 RFP #350-20-21 Security
Camera System Maintenance and Support
Final Audit Report 2021-05-10

Created: 2021-05-10

By: Samantha Tirk (samantha.tirk@hacp.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAhDVUrylzxlCEK0u8D1L2dZBuyoT5Pg2q

"Addendum #2 RFP #350-20-21 Security Camera System Maint
enance and Support" History

Document created by Samantha Tirk (samantha.tirk@hacp.org)
2021-05-10 - 6:40:38 PM GMT- IP address: 65.199.18.195

Document emailed to Kim Detrick (kim.detrick@hacp.org) for signature
2021-05-10 - 6:41:09 PM GMT

Email viewed by Kim Detrick (kim.detrick@hacp.org)
2021-05-10 - 6:46:29 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.15

Document e-signed by Kim Detrick (kim.detrick@hacp.org)
Signature Date: 2021-05-10 - 6:47:03 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 174.203.112.125

Agreement completed.
2021-05-10 - 6:47:03 PM GMT


